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ELECTIONS DEP%%UT%TE?”

OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDIDATE
(Sections 99.021 and 105.031, Florida Statutes)

|, Marta Perez
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * -- NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)

am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Miami-Dade County School Board , 8 )
(office) (district #)
' - | am a qualified elector of Miami-Dade County, Florida;
(circuit #) (group or seat #)

| am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which | desire to be nominated or
elected: | have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs
concurrent with the office | seek; and | have resigned from any office from which | am required to resigh pursuant to
Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and | will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the
State of Florida.

Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (only applicable if elected and when term of office begins): |, a citizen of the
State of Florida and of the United States of America, and being employed by or an officer of the school board and a
recipient of public funds as such employee or officer, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that [ will support the
Constitution of the United States and of the State of Florida.

)
A
X )77/4&&&1/ (786)426-8430 marta774@bellsouth.net

éignature of Cancﬁaate Telephone Number Email Address
1208 Aguila Avenue Coral Gables Fl 33134
Address City State ZIP Code

Candidate’s Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 109179517

* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons
with disalyi\t}tles (see iﬁtructions on page 2 of this form):

| ns o R
AHK —TAH PER -e=z
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF D\ - Dode.

Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this __| % day of Iuneé. , 20 1Ll ;

Personally Known: or OQMn-dn (j f)\umﬂ..d

Signa@ure of Notary Public
Produced Identification: v/ Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public

; | LYNDA T RIMART
Type of Identification Produced: E . 315 WeL's Li fense

i MY COMMISSION #FF031623
DS-DE 25A (Rev. 5/11)

[a7a % o d
S 0007, Fh.C.

407) 388-0153 FloridaNotaryService.com




Campaign Treasurer’s Report
Miami-Dade County Electronic Filing Requirements

B candidate (office sought):

Miami Dade County School Board, District 8
Candidate’s Florida Voter Registration Number:

109179517
O Political Committee: m =2
C~r = -
©= £ 7
O Party Executive Committee: :‘E:; (La. i
=2 =0
N '
O Other: e
L
2 = m
[ — .
2 = ©O
=z ¢
] MARTA PEREZ m «
(Please print name of Candidafe or Chairperson) -
understand that Campaign Treasurer's Reports must be filed electronically via the

Supervisor of Elections website by midnight of the day designated in order to comply
with Miami-Dade County requirements. | also acknowledge that Sections 12-17 and 12-
21 of the Code of Miami-Dade County regarding the filing of the campaign finance

reports with the Supervisor of Elections were recently amended in that original signed
hardcopies are no longer required.

| also understand that, in accordance with Section 12-14.1 of the Code of Miami-Dade
County, Florida, candidates running for the Offices of Miami-Dade County Mayor,

Commissioner, Property Appraiser, Clerk of the Circuit Courts, and Community Council

must now file the Absentee Ballot Campaign Report (MD-ED 26) to disclose the names
of paid campaign workers engaged in absentee ballot activities.

/
¢ /13 / ?Z
Signature of Candidate or Chairperson

Day Time Telephone Number:

786-426-8430

Alternate COntact Number: 305'445‘0777

Email Address:

MARTA774@BELLSOUTH.NET

This form must be filed with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of
MD-ED 10 (Rev. 12/13)

Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository form is filed.



FORM 6

address, agency name, and position below:

OF FINANCIAL INTEREST
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME,

PEREZ, MARTA

FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE
Please print or type your name, mailing

2013

Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2013, or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your
reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]

My net worth as of DECEMBER 31,

furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use.

The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is $ 40,000
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER $1,000:

DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4)
SEE ATTACHED

VALUE OF ASSET

o
I e S SRS e e - - - o - - o L wn v
PART A -- NET WORTH
2013 was $ 2,628,975 .
| e e e aes e S 1 e P e e e
PART B -- ASSETS
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:

Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds $1,000. This category includes any of the
following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and

o3y

= |
pe |

X

/

a3

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
MAILING ADDRESS: m 03
1208 AGUILA AVENUE m= =
oF =
o =
CITY - ZIP - COUNTY : ‘é-{, o
CORAL GABLES 33134 MIAM|-DADE Cg"""‘ .
NAME OF AGENCY : gg =
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS -—i‘:: %
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT : ?5'1:2 ‘:3
MIAM| DADE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER, DISTRICT 8 ﬁ
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
N/A

AMOQUNT OF LIABILITY

JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
N/A

AMOUNT OF LIABILITY

CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2014
Adopted by reference in Rule 34-8.002(1), F.A.C.

(Continued on reverse side)

S e W — o s e o e e e )
PART C -- LIABILITIES
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF $1,000 (See instructions on page 4):

PAGE 1




PART D —- INCOME

You may EITHER (1) file a complete copy of your 2013 federal income tax return, including all W2's, sche@ﬁﬁfﬁky;ﬁ R (2) file a swomn
statement identifying each separate source and amount of income which exceeds $1,000, including seco 2 'of income, by completing the
remainder of Part D, below.

D | elect to file a copy of my 2013 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules, and attachmeﬂ@.ll] JUN l 6 AH | |= 39
[If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2013 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D]

PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See instructions on page 5): HIAIHP ADE CUU%&EYNT
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING $1,000 ADDRESS OF SOURCE OEH&%%HM’:GN&J DEPA i AMOUNT
SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI DADE COUNTY 1450 NE 2 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33132 37,827
LPL FINANCIAL, INTEREST & DIVIDENDS 500 S DIXIE HGWY#200CORAL GABLES,FL33134 24,300

SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, clients, etc., of businesses owned by reporting person--see instructions on page 5]:

NAME OF NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES ADDRESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
BUSINESS ENTITY OF BUSINESS' INCOME OF SOURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A N/A N/A N/A

PART E -- INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Instructions on page 6]

BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 BUSINESS ENTITY #3
HOSINESS ENTITY i A WA
BUSINESS ENTITY 2 NA A
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS N/A NIA N/A
T
INTEREST I THE BUSINESS B i e
st -

IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE m

OATH STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF 0T Oen: = DaAde

I. the person whose name appears at the Swom to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this ] ) day of
beginning of this form, do depose on oath or affirmation

. o . June .20 ][-] by ONacka. A, Pecez .
and say that the information disclosed on this form .
and any attachments hereto is true, accurate, d

(Sigripture of Notary Public--State of Flori

' e

lete.
and complete i MY COMMISSION #FF0316

£3

; AT 17
/ (Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of.Mdtary Public
+07) 398-0153 FloridaNotaryService.com
)7 J(AI /, Personally Known ____ OR Produced Identification _ 1/
A J_/t\’ y

SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIALIDR CANDIDATE Type of Identification Produced FL._DIVACS Zi0eNse

If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or

she ?'sf plete th followinﬁ(alqn? ﬂd
I, ﬂgne 4" /C‘/ 6(9, %repared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. Il, Sec. 8, Florida Constituticn,

Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and helief, the disclosure herein is true and

correct.

ignature l I:Bate
Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath.
CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2014 PAGE 2

Adopled by reference in Rule 34-8.002(1), FA.C.




MARTA PEREZ

FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF FINANCIAL INTEREST
FORM 6

2013

Attachment

PART B - ASSETS
BANK/INVESTMENT/RETIREMENT/EDUCATION ACCOUNTS
Citibank Checking Account, 100 Citibank Drive, San Antonic, TX 78245
Vista 401 k Plan, 3101 Sessions Road, Tallahassee; FL 32303

PIMCO Total Return

T. Rowe Price Equity Income

Vanguard Wellesley Inc Fd Adm Shs

American Century Income & Growth
LPL Financial, 500 S Dixie Highway, #200, Coral Gables, FL 33146

Goldman Sachs Bank USA

Federated Strat Value

Franklin Income Advisor CL

Loomis Sayles Strategic Income

Oppenheimer Cap Income

Oppenheimer Equity Income

Templeton Global Bond

Thronburg Strategic Income

AZL INV International Equity

AZL MFS Investors Trust Fund

Blackrock Equity Dividend VI Fund

Franklin Income Securities

PIMCO VIT Unconstrained Bond

Cash Accounts

Abbvie Inc

Altria Group Inc

American Electric Power

Astrazeneca PLC

At&t Inc

BCE Inc New

BP PLC

Bristol Myers Squibb

Chevron Corp

Coca-Cola Company

ConocoPhillips

Dominion Resources Inc

Duke Energy Corp

GlaxoSmithKline PLC

HCP Inc

Health Care Reit Inc

Johnson & Johnson

Kimberly Clark Corp

Kraft Foods Grp Inc

Lilly Eli & Company

Lorillard Inc

Mcdonalds Corp

Merck & Company

National Grid PLC

Pepsico Inc

Philip Morris Intl Inc

PPL Corp

Procter & Gamble Company

Realty Income Corp

Reynolds American Inc

Royal Dutch Shell PLC

Senior Housing

Southern Company

Total 5A

Unilever PLC

Ventas Inc

Verizon Communications

VodaFaone Group PLC

Williams COS Inc

RECEIVED

2014 JUN 16 AM 1= 39

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

$121,013.73

$110,064.75
$52,092.09
$41,551.99
$1,454.05

$16,063.75
$41,443.74
$121,512.60
$116,811.77
$77,058.65
$38,085.64
$37,967.00

$65,537.84
$65,349,00
$65,498.38
$65,200.89
$64,802.68
$490,95
$3,907.94
$5,182.65
$1,168.50
$4,512.12
$5,098.20
$1,298.70
$4,472,12
$1,275.60
§1,124.19
$1,156.68
$5,369.40
$2,522.91
$4,002,58
$3,790.69
$1,125.92
$1,982.09
$3,663.60
$2,820.42
$4,744.08
$1,071.00
$2,888.76
$2,716.84
$5,155.15
$4,572.40
$1,244.10
$2,178.25
$2,738.19
$1,383.97
$1,269.22
$4,299,14
$4,656.82
$1,556,10
$3,617.68
$5,146.68
$1,153.60
$1,031.04
$4,717.44
$5,110.30
$1,889.93

VALUE OF ASSETS

$7,974.00

$205,162.88

$16,063.75

$554,793,13

$326,388.79

$118,105.95



Florida PrePaid, PO Box 6567 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Franklin Templeton Investments, 529 College Savings Plan, 100 Fountain Parkway, St. Petersburg, FL 33733

FBO Lucianna Perez
FBO Valentina Perez
TOTAL BANK/INVESTMENT/RETIREMENT/EDUCATION ACCOUNTS

INVESTMENTS IN REAL ESTATE
HOUSE, 1208 Aguila Avenue, Coral Gables, FL 33134
TOTAL INVESTIVIENTS IN REAL ESTATE

LOAN/ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE
Loan/advance to 2014 Candidate Campaign
TOTAL LOAN/ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE

INVESTMENTS IN COMPANIES
MP Investments Properties Inc (100% cwned)
Valpez Investment LLC (100% owned)
TOTAL INVESTMENTS IN COMPANIES

AUTOMOBILES
2004 Honda Clvic
TOTAL AUTOMOBILE

TOTAL PART B ASSETS

HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS
TOTAL HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS

PART C - LIABILITIES

TOTAL PART C LIABILITIES

NET WORTH (ASSETS - LIABILITIES)

$818.16
$1,248.45

$15,419.80

$2,066.61

$1,245,974.91

MARKET VALUE
$467,000.00
$467,000.00

VALUE OF ASSET
$100,000.00
$100,000.00

MARKET VALUE
$540,000.00
$230,000.00
$770,000.00

MARKET VALUE
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

$2,588,974.91

MARKET VALUE
$40,000.00
$40,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,628,974.91

0113313
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OFFICIAL RECEIPT No.
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA 71064022

RECEIVED FrROM H@ﬂla ﬁ‘;ﬂz/ﬂ_\ DATE é / / &/ / &
_ </ MONTH DAY YEAR
ADDRESS q ‘Jf /L{? ANl /é {4 /;"qu’ # ,;)5‘ o CASH S .
STREET ADDRESS :
/Jwﬂ &axéﬂ% L 22 /34 Cupcs 5 !, oo . "

CITY STATE Ztp

»/IJOLLARS, AND ‘Wgéu CENTS  ToTAL ) // b oo . T
For PAYMENT OF: /ﬂ:gm[] /;./, m_.;) f_”f’» 5(/119&/ gﬂd’aq/ /Vé’mkr”/} /)1 5/‘“«' ;/c“’?

THIS RECEIPT NOT VALED UNLESS DATED, COMPLETED AND SIGNED B/ THORIZED EMPLOYEE OF DEPARTMENT.
DePT.: g/-ﬂé’//: [V QWA T %mn(,—/m/}/
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

TrANS SUBSIDIARY- InpEX CODE . SUBOBJECT AMOUNT

107.01-1 &/04

MARTA PEREZ CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT

95 MERRICK WAY # 250
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

| B Midmi, Paele, OB 1A

pate (0 }l ;3;\,‘%— 63-1502-670

<100 |

&L “’}/\/\’Q’L’LSO"\—«PR 'F\.\\L \f\)\/‘/\é/i/\ 004 K\Q' 7--M DOLLARS s

OBanx. OF GORAL SABLES
2295 Galiano St * Coral Gables, FL 33134
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