CANDIDATE OATH -SCHOOL BOARD NONPARTISAN OFFICE

RECEIVED

2014 JUN 16 AM 11: 39

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

OFFICE USE ONLY

Marta Perez (PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * -- NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING) am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Miami-Dade County School Board , 8 (district #) ; I am a qualified elector of Miami-Dade (group or seat #) County, Florida; I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected: I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (only applicable if elected and when term of office begins): I, a citizen of the State of Florida and of the United States of America, and being employed by or an officer of the school board and a recipient of public funds as such employee or officer, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Florida. Juila Leg (786) 426-8430 marta774@bellsouth.net **Email Address** Telephone Number 1208 Aguila Avenue FL 33134 Coral Gables State ZIP Code Address Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 109179517 * Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Sections 99.021 and 105.031, Florida Statutes)

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF Miani- Dade

Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 13 day of 300e, 2014.

Personally Known: _____ or

Produced Identification:

Signature of Notary Public

Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public

Type of Identification Produced: FL Driver's License



Rynda J. Rimai

LYNDA T RIMART

MY COMMISSION #FF031623

EXPIRES June 96, 2017 Rule 1S-2,0001, F.A.C. FloridaNotaryService.com

DS-DE 25A (Rev. 5/11)

Campaign Treasurer's Report Miami-Dade County Electronic Filing Requirements

Candidate (office sought): Miami Dade County School Board, District 8
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number: 109179517
□ Political Committee:
□ Party Executive Committee:
Other:
MARTA PEREZ (Please print name of Candidate or Chairperson)
understand that Campaign Treasurer's Reports <u>must</u> be filed electronically via the Supervisor of Elections website by midnight of the day designated in order to comply with Miami-Dade County requirements. I also acknowledge that Sections 12-17 and 12-21 of the Code of Miami-Dade County regarding the filing of the campaign finance reports with the Supervisor of Elections were recently amended in that original signed hardcopies are no longer required.
I also understand that, in accordance with Section 12-14.1 of the Code of Miami-Dade County, Florida, candidates running for the Offices of Miami-Dade County Mayor, Commissioner, Property Appraiser, Clerk of the Circuit Courts, and Community Council must now file the Absentee Ballot Campaign Report (MD-ED 26) to disclose the names of paid campaign workers engaged in absentee ballot activities.
Marta Rey Signature of Candidate or Chairperson Date
Day Time Telephone Number: 786-426-8430
Alternate Contact Number: 305-445-0777
Email Address: MARTA774@BELLSOUTH.NET

This form must be filed with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository form is filed.

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE	2013
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below: OF FINANCIAL INTEREST	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: PEREZ, MARTA MAILING ADDRESS: 1208 AGUILA AVENUE	2014 R
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: CORAL GABLES 33134 MIAMI-DADE NAME OF AGENCY: MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: MIAMI DADE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER, DISTRICT 8 CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	2014 JUN 16 AM II: 39 ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT
PART A NET WORTH	
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2013, or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of DECEMBER 31,, 20 13 was \$ 2,628,975	not calculated by subtracting your
PART B ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1, following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ 40,000 ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4)	
SEE ATTACHED	
	:
DADT C. LIA DILITIES	Michael v
PART C LIABILITIES	
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
N/A	
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
N/A	

		PART D	INCOME						
You may EITHER (1) file a comp statement identifying each separ remainder of Part D, below.	plete copy of your 2013 fed rate source and amount of	eral income to income which	ax return, including all W2's, schedules, a exceeds \$1,000, including secondary s	and attachin ources of in	come, by completing the				
I elect to file a copy of my [If you check this box and	2013 federal income tax re attach a copy of your 2013	turn and all W tax return, yo	/2's, schedules, and attachme		111: 39				
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOM	/IE (See instructions on pa	ge 5):	MIAMI	-DADE C	OUNTY				
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCO			ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF WEOME	INS DELY					
SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAN	II DADE COUNTY	1450 NE 2	2 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33132		37,827				
LPL FINANCIAL, INTERES	T & DIVIDENDS	500 S DIX	IE HGWY#200CORAL GABLES	FL33134	24,300				
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN	COME [Major customers, cli	ents, etc., of t	ousinesses owned by reporting person-se	e instruction	ns on page 5]:				
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS		ADDRESS OF SOURCE		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE				
N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A				
					2				
×									
PA	ART E INTERESTS II	N SPECIFII	ED BUSINESSES [Instructions on p	age 6]					
	BUSINESS ENTITY	# 1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSIN	ESS ENTITY # 3				
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A		N/A		N/A				
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A		N/A		N/A				
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	N/A		N/A		N/A				
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	N/A		N/A		N/A				
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	N/A		N/A		N/A				
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	N/A	117	N/A		N/A				
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH E ARE CO	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEA	ASE CHE	CK HERE 🗹				
OA	TH		E OF FLORIDA						
I, the person whose name appe	ars at the	Swori	n to (or affirmed) and subscribed before r	ne this	3 day of				
beginning of this form, do depos	se on oath or affirmation		June , 20 14 by ma						
and say that the information dis-		<i>ما</i>	uda 1 Dina +	100 151	PAICE .				
and any attachments hereto is t and complete.	rue, accurate,	(Sign	ature of Notary PublicState of Florida	A	LYNDA T RIMART				
and complete.		Lyn	da T. Rimart		Y COMMISSION #FF0316				
		(Print	Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name o	Motary Put 398-0153	olic) FloridaNotaryService.com				
Marta	0 0	Perso	nally Known OR Produ	ced Identific	ation				
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Туре	of Identification Produced <u>FL</u> Driv	vers L	icense				
If a certified public accountant li	icensed under Chanter 47	3 or attorney	√ in good standing with the Florida Bar	prepared H	nis form for you, he or				
she must complete the following			, in good standing with the Florida Dai	propared ti	no totti for you, ne or				
Section 412 2444 Florida 21	1/2700,01	, prepared	the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art	II, Sec. 8,	Florida Constitution,				
correct.	tes, and the instructions to	une form. U	pon my reasonable knowledge and be	ner, the also	Josure herein is true and				
			21.	2 14					
Cinnatura			- 41) 7					
Signature				Date					

Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath.

MARTA PEREZ FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF FINANCIAL INTEREST FORM 6 2013 Attachment

Williams COS Inc

RECEIVED

2014 JUN 16 AM 11:39

\$1,889.93

\$118,105.95

	MIAMI-DA	ADE COUNTY DEPARTMENT	
PART B - ASSETS	ELECTIONS	DELWILLEN	
BANK/INVESTMENT/RETIREMENT/EDUCATION ACCOUNTS			VALUE OF ASSETS
Citibank Checking Account, 100 Citibank Drive, San Antonio, TX 78245			\$7,974.00
Vista 401 k Plan, 3101 Sessions Road, Tallahassee, FL 32303			
PIMCO Total Return		\$110,064.75	
T. Rowe Price Equity Income		\$52,092.09	
Vanguard Wellesley Inc Fd Adm Shs		\$41,551.99	
American Century Income & Growth		\$1,454.05	\$205,162.88
LPL Financial, 500 S Dixie Highway, #200, Coral Gables, FL 33146			
Goldman Sachs Bank USA		\$16,063.75	\$16,063.75
Federated Strat Value		\$41,443.74	
Franklin Income Advisor CL		\$121,512.60	
Loomis Sayles Strategic Income		\$116,811.77	
Oppenheimer Cap Income		\$77,058.65	
Oppenheimer Equity Income		\$38,985.64	
Templeton Global Bond		\$37,967.00	
Thronburg Strategic Income		\$121,013.73	\$554,793.13
AZL INV International Equity		\$65,537.84	400 (), 50,120
AZL MFS Investors Trust Fund		\$65,349.00	
Blackrock Equity Dividend VI Fund		\$65,498.38	
Franklin Income Securities		\$65,200.89	
PIMCO VIT Unconstrained Bond		\$64,802.68	\$326,388.79
Cash Accounts		\$490.95	7320,300.73
Abbvie Inc		\$3,907.94	
Altria Group Inc		\$5,182.65	
American Electric Power		\$1,168.50	
Astrazeneca PLC		\$4,512.12	
At&t Inc		\$5,098.20	
BCE Inc New		\$1,298.70	
BP PLC			
		\$4,472.12	
Bristol Myers Squibb		\$1,275.60	
Chevron Corp		\$1,124.19	
Coca-Cola Company		\$1,156.68	
ConocoPhillips		\$5,369.40	
Dominion Resources Inc		\$2,522.91	
Duke Energy Corp		\$4,002.58	
GlaxoSmithKline PLC		\$3,790.69	
HCP Inc		\$1,125.92	
Health Care Reit Inc		\$1,982.09	
Johnson & Johnson		\$3,663.60	
Kimberly Clark Corp		\$2,820.42	
Kraft Foods Grp Inc		\$4,744.08	
Lilly Eli & Company		\$1,071.00	
Lorillard Inc		\$2,888.76	
Mcdonalds Corp		\$2,716.84	
Merck & Company		\$5,155.15	
National Grid PLC		\$4,572.40	
Pepsico Inc		\$1,244.10	
Philip Morris Intl Inc		\$2,178.25	
PPL Corp		\$2,738.19	
Procter & Gamble Company		\$1,383.97	
Realty Income Corp		\$1,269.22	
Reynolds American Inc		\$4,299.14	
Royal Dutch Shell PLC		\$4,656.82	
Senior Housing		\$1,556.10	
Southern Company		\$3,617.68	
Total SA		\$5,146.68	
Unilever PLC		\$1,153.60	
Ventas Inc		\$1,031.04	
Verizon Communications		\$4,717.44	
VodaFone Group PLC		\$5,110.30	77
Williams COS Inc		\$1,990,03	\$118 105 QE

Florida PrePaid, PO Box 6567 Tallahassee, FL 32314		\$15,419.80
Franklin Templeton Investments, 529 College Savings Plan, 100 Fountain Parkway, St. Petersburg, FL 33733		
FBO Lucianna Perez	\$818.16	
FBO Valentina Perez	\$1,248.45	\$2,066.61
TOTAL BANK/INVESTMENT/RETIREMENT/EDUCATION ACCOUNTS		\$1,245,974.91
INVESTMENTS IN REAL ESTATE		MARKET VALUE
HOUSE, 1208 Aguila Avenue, Coral Gables, FL 33134		\$467,000.00
TOTAL INVESTMENTS IN REAL ESTATE	-	\$467,000.00
LOAN/ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE		VALUE OF ASSET
Loan/advance to 2014 Candidate Campaign		\$100,000.00
TOTAL LOAN/ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE	-	\$100,000.00
INVESTMENTS IN COMPANIES		MARKET VALUE
MP Investments Properties Inc (100% owned)		\$540,000.00
Valpez Investment LLC (100% owned)		\$230,000.00
TOTAL INVESTMENTS IN COMPANIES	_	\$770,000.00
AUTOMOBILES		MARKET VALUE
2004 Honda Civic		\$6,000.00
TOTAL AUTOMOBILE		\$6,000.00
TOTAL PART B ASSETS		\$2,588,974.91
		MARKET VALUE
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS		\$40,000.00
TOTAL HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS	-	\$40,000.00
PART C - LIABILITIES		\$0.00
TOTAL PART C LIABILITIES	(\$0.00
NET WORTH (ASSETS - LIABILITIES)	-	\$2,628,974.91

2014 JUN 16 AM II: 39
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

RECEIVED



OFFICIAL RECEIPT MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA

No.7064022

COUNTY	ľ	MAIN	I-DA	DE C	OUN	ŒΥ	-FL)KII	JA																					
	RECEIVED FROM Monta Penen														D.	ATE	MO	6 NTH	_/_		16	_/_	/ 	4 AR						
	ļ	Addres	is _	35	Me	as	116	K	11	Jα.	U	+	t 2	5	0				_	C/	ASH	MO	\$					· L		
	_	Cor	ol	1/4	, 2 <i>bl</i>) 20	1	STF	REET A	ADDF	₹ŞS	F	Z TATE			3	3 / ZIP	13	Ź	Cı	łECKS		\$		1,	60	<u>26</u>	_·	<u></u>	<i>k-</i>
Amount of:	One	Tho	ú 50.	nd	5,	 X.1	Hu	Μí	bud	Dori	LARS	_			;o/	00		ENT	S	T	OTAL		\$		1,4	<u>60</u>	0	•	<i>o</i> .	& r
For Paymen	IT OF:	Pu	oli;	lyic	nø_	Fe	e -	50	hoo	of _	Bi	ON	d	14	em	nbe	°17	Į) _i	5/	112.	/	2							
THIS RECE	1 /		'ALII	ว ์ บท	ILES	S D	ATE	D, C	OM	PLI	ETE	D A	INF			- /1		II					//			OF	DEP.	ART	ME	NT.
DEPT.: <u>EX</u>															By:	_\$\frac{1}{2}	<u>()</u>	/0/	no	55	ù (1	n M	<i>ئے)</i> و ر	n	1				
FOR OF	FICE	<u>US</u>	EC	NL	Y																									
Trans Subsidiary Index Code											Subvector clause	ţ	SUE	вовј	CT.	2000000			,	Амо	UNT									
																								T						Π
					<u> </u>																	l		1		1				
No.						†																								
N. A. C.														_,,_,,			The second second													
107.01-1 6/04																														
	timetta alkanoma	in a security	oo waxaa	s per man		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(kirjana) an	ii marii	(UTILIZZANIA)	antoliya s	w	**********	(III)	an telegraphic de la constante	ailliúsea	i a que	V	mer =	æ i m	(minery)	(Iliania)	-manson		er maan	32380 a 5	, a venila		i se indi		
																					÷							10	09	Nontri line
M/	ARTA	PER 95		CAM RICK V			AC	CO	UN	Γ																				2021112
				ABLES			4														t i	,	۲,5	اها	_		63-	1592-	670	Zenita Na
PAY TO THE	Λ	Λία	lΛ		\bigcap	<u>_</u>		O'S		(٦,	T\.	_	,		1-	J			ĐĄ1	E_4	1	10	 \		1 .1	_	$\overline{}$		W. STANTON
ORDER OF		110		<u> </u>	-						_/	O		<u> </u>		7 (4	-							\$		Q0	\bigcirc	OC) (minute)
1 On	7-	11~	9	1 <u>50</u>	<u>u_</u>	el	· \	81'	X	- N	W	^_	$ \neq$	Δ	QC	<u>4 </u>	Person		1	P	p				Dı	ÖLLA	RS	Sin in	Housing Featur (Auded, otalis on Back	* **
Amara am			ØAN 2295 Ga	K OF (SORA Coral G	L Ĝ. ables,	, ABLE: FL 3313	5 4										•									•			- Transmiss
William Co.	1*	~								0	Q			7	5.5	tic	1	0		Å								\geq		
FOR Q	uali	441	$\triangle Q$	+2	セラ)(N.	U W		الل	TU	K	ν	مصحار	uic		<u>ð</u>	<	2									IV	
																														202011024